—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent
Asst Supt Educ Serv
Chief Business Official

Principal

Director, Facilities

Principal

School Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Counselor

School Nurse
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

School Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Department

Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Live Oak Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School
Northlake Hills Elementary

Total Wages

$190,345
$145,317
$144,144
$124,005
$118,676
$112,755
$103,130
$98,438
$97,823
$95,840
$95,554
$94,687
$94,348
$92,187
$91,731
$91,172
$90,780
$90,377
$89,688
$89,426
$88,637
$88,306
$88,207
$87,989
$87,722
$87,592
$87,324
$87,112
$86,972
$86,832
$86,757



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

District Network Supervsr
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech And Language Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin On Special Assign
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Asst Director Of HR
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Middle School

Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Northlake Hills Elementary
Northlake Hills Elementary
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School

Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School

Castaic Union School District

$86,680
$86,544
$86,521
$86,470
$86,413
$86,227
$86,089
$85,580
$84,916
$84,912
$84,451
$83,887
$83,766
$83,612
$83,602
$83,420
$83,362
$83,156
$82,818
$82,540
$82,332
$82,185
$81,001
$80,924
$80,662
$80,565
$80,497
$80,164
$80,033
$79,343
$77,539
$77,058



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Speech And Language Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Manager Custodial Oper
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor Preschool Prog
Speech And Language Spec
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Payroll/Personnel

Admin Asst To Superintendent
Supervisor Business Serv
Conf Secretary Ed Serv
Occupational Therapist
Teacher

Occupational Therapist
Dir. Student Support Serv
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal

District Instr Data Tech
Principal

Teacher

Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School

Live Oak Elementary School
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Northlake Hills Elementary
Live Oak Elementary School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Elementary School
Northlake Hills Elementary
Castaic Middle School

$76,220
$75,619
$74,387
$74,289
$73,751
$72,969
$72,784
$72,721
$71,156
$71,113
$70,067
$70,067
$69,096
$68,368
$67,684
$66,877
$66,813
$66,496
$65,846
$65,628
$65,560
$65,285
$65,094
$65,000
$63,043
$62,346
$62,087
$62,033
$61,928
$61,872
$60,903
$59,892



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

School Counselor
Lead Custodian

Principal

Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union
Castaic Union

Castaic Union

Castaic Middle School
Castaic Union School District
Castaic Union School District
Live Oak Elementary School

Northlake Hills Elementary

$59,311
$59,043
$58,704
$58,668
$58,494



