	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$190,345
2.	Asst Supt Educ Serv		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$145,317
3.	Chief Business Official		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$144,144
4.	Principal		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$124,005
5.	Director, Facilities		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$118,676
6.	Principal		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$112,755
7.	School Psychologist		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$103,130
8.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$98,438
9.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$97,823
10.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$95,840
11.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$95,554
12.	School Counselor		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$94,687
13.	School Nurse		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$94,348
14.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$92,187
15.	Principal		Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$91,731
16.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$91,172
17.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$90,780
18.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$90,377
19.	School Psychologist		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$89,688
20.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$89,426
21.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$88,637
22.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$88,306
23.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$88,207
24.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$87,989
25.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$87,722
26.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$87,592
27.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$87,324
28.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$87,112
29.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$86,972
30.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$86,832
31.	Teacher		Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$86,757

32.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$86,680
33.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$86,544
34.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$86,521
35.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$86,470
36.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$86,413
37.	District Network Supervsr	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$86,227
38.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$86,089
39.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$85,580
40.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$84,916
41.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$84,912
42.	Speech And Language Spec	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$84,451
43.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$83,887
44.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$83,766
45.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$83,612
46.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$83,602
47.	Admin On Special Assign	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$83,420
48.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$83,362
49.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$83,156
50.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$82,818
51.	Asst Director Of HR	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$82,540
52.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$82,332
53.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$82,185
54.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$81,001
55.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$80,924
56.	School Psychologist	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$80,662
57.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$80,565
58.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$80,497
59.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$80,164
60.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$80,033
61.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$79,343
62.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$77,539
63.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$77,058

64.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$76,220
65.	Speech And Language Spec	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$75,619
66.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$74,387
67.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$74,289
68.	Manager Custodial Oper	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$73,751
69.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$72,969
70.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$72,784
71.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$72,721
72.	Supervisor Preschool Prog	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$71,156
73.	Speech And Language Spec	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$71,113
74.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$70,067
75.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$70,067
76.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$69,096
77.	Payroll/Personnel	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$68,368
78.	Admin Asst To Superintendent	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$67,684
79.	Supervisor Business Serv	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$66,877
80.	Conf Secretary Ed Serv	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$66,813
81.	Occupational Therapist	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$66,496
82.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$65,846
83.	Occupational Therapist	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$65,628
84.	Dir. Student Support Serv	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$65,560
85.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$65,285
86.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$65,094
87.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$65,000
88.	Principal	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$63,043
89.	District Instr Data Tech	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$62,346
90.	Principal	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$62,087
91.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$62,033
92.	Secretary	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$61,928
93.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Elementary School	\$61,872
94.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$60,903
95.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$59,892

96.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Middle School	\$59,311
97.	Teacher	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$59,043
98.	School Counselor	Castaic Union	Castaic Union School District	\$58,704
99.	Lead Custodian	Castaic Union	Live Oak Elementary School	\$58,668
100.	Principal	Castaic Union	Northlake Hills Elementary	\$58,494